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Girls 100 Meter Dash

1A State Cut: 12.95 *

Facility: 12.59 ! Amanda Kereta2015

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
Washburn (LoKnecht, Jadie1 13.09

Henry (H.-SeKessling, Nakeita2 13.25

Minonk (FielHood, Ellen3 13.27

Peoria (QuesRichardson, Jimilah4 13.31

El Paso (E.PToth, Jillian4 13.31

Peru (St. BeMcGuire, Hallie6 13.44

El Paso (E.PWitzig, Tori7 13.48

Peru (St. BeCattani, Antonia8 13.51

Spring ValleMartinez, Denise9 13.92

Flanagan (F.Tallent, Alexis10 14.00

Mason City (Sutton, Jaelynn11 14.33

Henry (H.-SeLaney, Mackenzie12 14.39

TremontMeyers, Livi13 14.46

Peoria (QuesDoss-Watson, Jordan14 14.50

Manito (MidwBridgmon, Elizabeth15 14.59

Washburn (LoWood, Chaysea16 14.64

Spring VallePadgett, Rachel17 14.68

Granville (PCwikla, McKinley18 14.69

Glasford (IlPeck, Anna19 14.73

Peoria HeighBartholomew, Megan20 14.97

Manito (MidwFarmer, Bailee21 15.36

Mackinaw (DeLandrith, Malory22 15.46

Flanagan (F.Garretson, Molly23 15.49

Mackinaw (DeDobyns, Sydney23 15.49

Peoria (P. CDietrich, Ava25 15.57

Mason City (Stevens, Amanda26 15.98

Granville (PMattson, Hayley27 16.33

 
Girls 200 Meter Dash

1A State Cut: 26.91 *

Facility: 26.02 ! Amanda Kereta2015

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
Henry (H.-SeKessling, Nakeita1 27.41

Minonk (FielHood, Ellen2 27.60

El Paso (E.PWitzig, Tori3 28.01

Peoria (QuesMorris, Jaia4 28.25

Peru (St. BeMcGuire, Hallie5 28.58

Glasford (IlRobertson, Alana6 28.88

Washburn (LoAddo, Jada7 28.91

Henry (H.-SeLaney, Mackenzie8 28.97

Glasford (IlPollman, Peyton9 29.17

DelavanDoolin, Grace10 29.39

Peru (St. BePostula, Anna11 29.92

El Paso (E.POrns, Rebecca12 30.30

Spring VallePadgett, Rachel12 30.30

Spring ValleDalzot, Molly14 30.76

Flanagan (F.Roth, McKenna15 31.14

Mackinaw (DeFriedrich, Haley16 31.24

Manito (MidwKlassen, Lannah17 31.56

Granville (PSabotta, Annie18 31.88

Minonk (FielHaszler, Grace19 31.90

Mackinaw (DeMitchell, Kiera20 31.96

DelavanHilst, Emily21 32.57

Manito (MidwBridgmon, Elizabeth22 33.12

Granville (PMattson, Hayley23 33.22

 
Girls 400 Meter Dash

1A State Cut: 1:02.07 *

Facility: 1:01.18 ! Amanda Kereta2014

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
El Paso (E.PLowery, Sophia1 1:03.04

TremontSchuermann, Tressa2 1:03.13

Minonk (FielHood, Ellen3 1:04.73

Glasford (IlPollman, Peyton4 1:06.78

Henry (H.-SeMoberg, Shayla5 1:07.94

Granville (PRoach, Molly6 1:08.17

TremontDennis, Leah7 1:08.22

Spring ValleCroasdale, Sarah8 1:10.62

Mackinaw (DeEggenberger, Sloane9 1:10.86

DelavanBarry, Lexi10 1:11.38

El Paso (E.PHofmann, Grayson11 1:12.02

Peru (St. BeNawa, Abby12 1:12.20

Peru (St. BeMazzorana, Miranda13 1:12.82

Manito (MidwKlassen, Lannah14 1:13.44

Flanagan (F.Wiechmann, Dakota15 1:15.28

Mackinaw (DeSearle, Tenley16 1:15.30

Flanagan (F.McDonald, Paige17 1:18.58

Minonk (FielVazquez, Samatha18 1:18.93

Mason City (Charron, Haylee19 1:37.97

Mason City (Crutcher, Illiyanna20 1:38.89

DelavanClassen, Isabella--- DQ

 
Girls 800 Meter Run

1A State Cut: 2:26.99 *

Facility: 2:26.26 ! Naomi Springer2014

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
DelavanSpringer, Katie1 2:24.67!

El Paso (E.PSlightom, Ruby2 2:28.49

Granville (PDiazDeLeon, Lindsey3 2:35.47

Spring ValleParente, Jenna4 2:42.23

Spring ValleHaase, Rayghan5 2:44.82

Mackinaw (DeWitte, Paige6 2:47.03

Glasford (IlStafford, Camryn7 2:48.37

El Paso (E.PKent, Jenna8 2:49.07

DelavanHilst, Emily9 2:53.48

Peru (St. BeNeeds, Pamela10 2:56.86

Washburn (LoRandall, Jaden11 3:01.50

Mason City (Markley, Reese12 3:04.36

Minonk (FielWhite, Sadie13 3:05.75

Flanagan (F.White, Kaleigh14 3:07.17

Mackinaw (DeKurland, Hollie15 3:08.05

Peru (St. BeSajuan, Nubia16 3:11.17

Peoria (P. CRoat, Adelyne17 3:12.19
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Finals ...   (Girls 800 Meter Run)

    SchoolName Finals

Peoria (P. CEvans, Alexandra18 3:13.43

Henry (H.-SeBobinski, Jolene19 3:14.48

Peoria HeighWalsh, Taytum20 3:19.11

Peoria HeighMurray, Allysa21 3:21.74

 
Girls 1600 Meter Run

1A State Cut: 5:34.99 *

Facility: 5:24.55 ! Maria Brauer2016

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
El Paso (E.PAllen, Sophia1 5:44.13

El Paso (E.PAtkins, Cate2 5:44.23

Spring ValleParente, Jenna3 6:14.88

Washburn (LoUnzicker, Lucy4 6:18.04

Peru (St. BeMudge, Brady5 6:22.75

Mackinaw (DeThomann, Audrey6 6:23.22

DelavanLawrence, Zen7 6:28.28

DelavanLewis, Athena8 6:28.95

Washburn (LoOsborn, Teagan9 6:34.82

Henry (H.-SeOltman, Madison10 6:42.77

Henry (H.-SeReuter, Riley11 6:55.78

Mackinaw (DeMcCaw, Allie12 6:59.04

Spring ValleReyes, Yovanna13 7:02.93

Granville (PAlvarado, Jennifer14 7:42.44

Granville (PRamey, Becky15 8:19.93

 
Girls 3200 Meter Run

1A State Cut: 12:17.08 *

Facility: 12:04.49 ! Shelby Siltman2014

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
El Paso (E.PAtkins, Cate1 11:54.78!

TremontFreidinger, Lizzy2 11:56.24!

El Paso (E.PAllen, Sophia3 12:09.30*

Peru (St. BeMudge, Brady4 14:00.84

Henry (H.-SeOltman, Madison5 14:08.26

Henry (H.-SeReuter, Riley6 14:18.55

DelavanBrockhouse, Mady7 15:28.85

Spring ValleReyes, Yovanna8 15:50.47

Mackinaw (DeHuizenga, Bridget9 16:41.65

 
Girls 100 Meter Hurdles

1A State Cut: 16.52 *

Facility: 15.80 ! Gracie Feeney2016

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
El Paso (E.PParkhouse, Makenna1 16.56

El Paso (E.PGraham, Faith2 16.63

Granville (PHolocker, Katrien3 17.19

TremontBurnham, Meredith4 18.54

Flanagan (F.Mascote, Lilia5 19.38

Spring ValleHannon, Maddie6 19.49

Washburn (LoHeston, Sydney7 20.25

Peru (St. BeLinnig, Payton8 20.54

Spring ValleGaletti, Makenzie9 20.83

DelavanRobinson, Savannah10 21.09

Henry (H.-SeO’hare, Alana11 21.54

 
Girls 300 Meter Hurdles

1A State Cut: 48.69 *

Facility: 47.94 ! Gracie Feeney2016

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
DelavanSpringer, Katie1 46.84!

El Paso (E.PParkhouse, Makenna2 48.24*

El Paso (E.PBetts, Emma3 48.50*

Granville (PHolocker, Katrien4 52.31

Granville (PDiazDeLeon, Lindsey5 55.17

DelavanSquires, Jacie6 56.63

Henry (H.-SeKessling, Nadia7 57.70

Spring ValleSavitch, Gertie8 59.82

Mackinaw (DeChristopher, Caity9 1:00.23

TremontFinnegan, Sarah10 1:00.38

Peru (St. BeLinnig, Payton11 1:03.31

Washburn (LoHeston, Sydney12 1:05.24

Mackinaw (DeHuizenga, Bridget13 1:09.89

 
Girls 4x100 Meter Relay

1A State Cut: 51.92 *

Facility: 51.37 ! Henry-Midland2014

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
AEl Paso (E.P1 50.99!

1) Parkhouse, Makenna 2) Lowery, Sophia

3) Betts, Emma 4) Grube, Tristyn

AWashburn (Lo2 51.30!

1) Knecht, Jadie 2) Heston, Sydney

3) Leman, Whitney 4) Oltman, Madalyn

APeru (St. Bede)3 52.21

1) Cattani, Antonia 2) Bosnich, Macy

3) Postula, Anna 4) McGuire, Hallie

APeoria (Ques4 53.01

1) McDonald, Trinity 2) Richardson, Jimilah

3) Morris, Jaia 4) Doss-Watson, Jordan

AHenry (H.-Senachwine)5 55.40

1) Beach, Lacey 2) Kelly, Kaya

3) Kessling, Nadia 4) Kessling, Nakeita

ATremont6 56.05

1) Lenington, Maddy 2) Leitner, Marissa

3) Meyers, Livi 4) Schwenk, Brianna

ASpring Valley (Hall)7 56.98

1) Martinez, Denise 2) Croasdale, Sarah

3) Savitch, Gertie 4) Padgett, Rachel

AMackinaw (De8 57.72

1) Carlson, Colby 2) Elkin, Olivia

3) Reed, Averie 4) Stahl, Summer

AGranville (P9 59.13

1) Sabotta, Annie 2) Walker, Emilee

3) Cwikla, McKinley 4) Keegan, Madison
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Finals ...   (Girls 4x100 Meter Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals

APeoria (P. Christian)10 1:03.63

1) Childs, Jaden 2) Dietrich, Ava

3) Evans, Alexandra 4) Evans, Sophie
 

Girls 4x200 Meter Relay

1A State Cut: 1:51.15 *

Facility: 1:50.44 ! EPG2016

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
AWashburn (Lo1 1:51.84

1) Knecht, Jadie 2) Leman, Whitney

3) Addo, Jada 4) Oltman, Madalyn

AEl Paso (E.P2 1:52.07

1) Sepich, Lauren 2) Orns, Rebecca

3) Graham, Faith 4) Witzig, Tori

APeru (St. Bede)3 1:54.39

1) Cattani, Antonia 2) Senica, Christine

3) Postula, Anna 4) McGuire, Hallie

ATremont4 1:57.10

1) Baker, Adelle 2) Brassard, Nevaeh

3) Burnham, Meredith 4) Leitner, Marissa

APeoria (Ques5 1:58.64

1) Washington, Jaliah 2) Morris, Jaia

3) Richardson, Jimilah 4) McDonald, Trinity

ASpring Valley (Hall)6 2:05.51

1) Padgett, Rachel 2) Hultz, Maddie

3) Dalzot, Molly 4) Villalobos, Ariana

AMackinaw (De7 2:05.63

1) Elkin, Olivia 2) Carlson, Colby

3) Reed, Averie 4) Mitchell, Kiera

AGranville (P8 2:09.75

1) Sabotta, Annie 2) Brooker, Erin

3) Walker, Emilee 4) Roach, Molly
 

Girls 4x400 Meter Relay

1A State Cut: 4:17.55 *

Facility: 4:20.29 ! Lexington2016

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
AEl Paso (E.P1 4:15.15*

1) Grube, Tristyn 2) Betts, Emma

3) Lowery, Sophia 4) Parkhouse, Makenna

AWashburn (Lo2 4:18.13!

1) Osborn, Teagan 2) Randall, Jaden

3) Oltman, Madalyn 4) Monge, Madison

ATremont3 4:26.61

1) Brassard, Nevaeh 2) Buck, Stephanie

3) Dennis, Leah 4) Leitner, Marissa

AGranville (P4 4:45.96

1) Roach, Molly 2) Walker, Emilee

3) Keegan, Madison 4) DiazDeLeon, Lindsey

APeru (St. Bede)5 4:47.79

1) Nawa, Abby 2) Szczepaniak, Emily

3) George, Abbie 4) Mazzorana, Miranda

ASpring Valley (Hall)6 4:49.79

1) Villalobos, Ariana 2) Croasdale, Sarah

3) Haase, Rayghan 4) Parente, Jenna

AMackinaw (De7 4:50.43

1) Elkin, Olivia 2) Eggenberger, Sloane

3) Witte, Paige 4) Thomann, Audrey

ADelavan8 4:55.04

1) Classen, Isabella 2) Harper, Mady

3) Barry, Lexi 4) Robinson, Savannah
 

Girls 4x800 Meter Relay

1A State Cut: 10:27.61 *

Facility: 10:32.37 ! DeeMack2016

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
AEl Paso (E.P1 10:41.77

1) Slightom, Ruby 2) Kent, Jenna

3) Hamilton, Charlene 4) Orns, Rebecca

ATremont2 10:55.84

1) Buck, Stephanie 2) Dennis, Leah

3) Freidinger, Lizzy 4) Pflederer, Ava

AMackinaw (De3 11:27.03

1) Witte, Paige 2) Eggenberger, Sloane

3) Everett, Kaleigh 4) Thomann, Audrey

ASpring Valley (Hall)4 11:57.44

1) Ullrich, Victoria 2) Pullam, Katelyn

3) Haase, Rayghan 4) Parente, Jenna

ADelavan5 11:58.45

1) Barry, Lexi 2) Harper, Mady

3) Lawrence, Zen 4) Lewis, Athena

APeru (St. Bede)6 12:05.48

1) Needs, Pamela 2) Sajuan, Nubia

3) George, Abbie 4) Mudge, Brady
 

Girls High Jump

1A State Cut: 5-00 *

Facility: 5-05 ! Natalia Garcia2018

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
Peru (St. BeSenica, Christine1 4-10.00

Henry (H.-SeKessling, Nadia2 J4-10.00

El Paso (E.PLowery, Sophia3 4-08.00

Flanagan (F.Tallent, Alexis4 J4-08.00

Washburn (LoOltman, Madalyn5 J4-08.00

Glasford (IlPeck, Anna6 4-06.00

El Paso (E.PEvans, Aby7 J4-06.00

DelavanClassen, Avah8 4-04.00

TremontLenington, Maddy9 J4-04.00

DelavanLawrence, Zen10 J4-04.00

TremontMeyers, Livi11 J4-04.00

Washburn (LoMonge, Madison12 4-02.00

Spring ValleHannon, Maddie13 4-00.00

Henry (H.-SeO’hare, Alana13 4-00.00

Glasford (IlNolan, Hannah13 4-00.00

Granville (PHolocker, Katrien--- NH

Peoria HeighMurray, Allysa--- NH
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Finals ...   (Girls High Jump)

    SchoolName Finals

Peoria HeighWalsh, Taytum--- NH

 
Girls Pole Vault

1A State Cut: 9-00 *

Facility: 12-00 ! Kassadee Ifft2014

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
TremontBurnham, Meredith1 9-06.00*

TremontManningham, Janie2 9-00.00*

El Paso (E.PSepich, Lauren3 6-00.00

Mackinaw (DeHoffman, Emma4 J6-00.00

 
Girls Long Jump

1A State Cut: 16-04 *

Facility: 17-08.25 ! Tessa Holland2015

    SchoolName Prelims

Preliminaries
Henry (H.-SeKessling, Nakeita1 * 16-08.50q

El Paso (E.PGrube, Tristyn2 * 16-05.50q

TremontMeyer, Talia3 15-10.75q

Granville (PDiazDeLeon, Lindsey4 15-09.25q

Glasford (IlPollman, Peyton5 15-07.75q

El Paso (E.PGraham, Faith6 15-02.75q

Glasford (IlSwartz, Najona7 14-07.25q

Spring ValleDalzot, Molly8 14-02.50q

Spring ValleSavitch, Gertie9 13-10.50q

Peoria (P. CRodman, Anna10 13-08.00

DelavanRobinson, Savannah11 13-06.75

Mackinaw (DeRich, Kassie12 13-05.00

Henry (H.-SeWood, Delency13 13-04.25

Peru (St. BeMendoza, Aleanna14 12-11.00

Manito (MidwKlassen, Lannah14 12-11.00

Peru (St. BeGiordano, Payton16 12-07.50

Peoria (P. CEvans, Sophie17 12-04.00

Manito (MidwBridgmon, Elizabeth18 12-03.75

Washburn (LoWood, Chaysea19 12-00.75

Granville (PSabotta, Annie20 11-11.50

Peoria (QuesAnderson, Imani21 7-06.00

 
Girls Long Jump

1A State Cut: 16-04 *

Facility: 17-08.25 ! Tessa Holland2015

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
Henry (H.-SeKessling, Nakeita1 16-08.50*

El Paso (E.PGrube, Tristyn2 16-05.50*

TremontMeyer, Talia3 15-10.75

Granville (PDiazDeLeon, Lindsey4 15-09.25

Glasford (IlPollman, Peyton5 15-07.75

El Paso (E.PGraham, Faith6 15-02.75

Spring ValleSavitch, Gertie7 14-07.50

Glasford (IlSwartz, Najona7 14-07.50

Spring ValleDalzot, Molly9 14-02.50

 
Girls Triple Jump

1A State Cut: 33-09 *

Facility: 35-02 ! Madison Leysaht2015

    SchoolName Prelims

Preliminaries
Washburn (LoLeman, Whitney1 * 34-01.25q

Glasford (IlPollman, Peyton2 32-10.50q

El Paso (E.PGraham, Faith3 31-08.00q

Glasford (IlRobertson, Alana4 30-10.75q

Granville (PDiazDeLeon, Lindsey5 30-07.75q

Peoria (P. CRodman, Anna6 29-02.50q

Spring ValleDalzot, Molly7 29-01.75q

Spring ValleSavitch, Gertie8 28-10.25q

Granville (PWalker, Emilee9 28-07.75q

DelavanSquires, Jacie10 27-11.50

Henry (H.-SeKessling, Nadia11 27-08.25

Washburn (LoWood, Chaysea12 27-00.50

Henry (H.-SeKelly, Kaya13 25-10.75

Mackinaw (DeElkin, Olivia14 25-08.25

 
Girls Triple Jump

1A State Cut: 33-09 *

Facility: 35-02 ! Madison Leysaht2015

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
Washburn (LoLeman, Whitney1 34-01.25*

Glasford (IlPollman, Peyton2 32-10.50

El Paso (E.PGraham, Faith3 32-01.00

Glasford (IlRobertson, Alana4 30-10.75

Granville (PDiazDeLeon, Lindsey5 30-07.75

Spring ValleSavitch, Gertie6 29-07.50

Spring ValleDalzot, Molly7 29-06.00

Peoria (P. CRodman, Anna8 29-02.50

Granville (PWalker, Emilee9 28-08.75

 
Girls Shot Put

1A State Cut: 36-00 *

Facility: 37-04.50 ! Carissa Tinsley2016

    SchoolName Prelims

Preliminaries
El Paso (E.PCarr, Sierra1 34-10.00q

Manito (MidwMiller, Annah2 34-07.50q

Glasford (IlHaffner, Katie3 33-09.50q

Granville (PBoyd, Molly4 31-02.00q

Glasford (IlBrinkman, Aubrey5 30-11.50q

Henry (H.-SeLeQuia, Kylie6 30-11.25q

Peru (St. BeBarnes, Jane7 30-09.50q

Spring ValleShilkuski, Kaleigh8 30-09.00q

TremontAluyi, Mo9 29-06.25q

El Paso (E.PRender, Morgan10 27-05.50

Peoria (QuesRutherford, Kenya11 26-11.00

Peru (St. BeHart, Jaden12 26-10.50

Washburn (LoLiable, Kassidy13 26-08.00

Henry (H.-SeSalihu, Elda14 26-07.50

Spring ValleAlejos, Alexis15 26-01.00



El Paso Gridley High School Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  9:18 PM  5/9/2019  Page 5

IHSA Girls EPG Sectional - 5/9/2019

5/9/2019

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Girls Shot Put)

    SchoolName Prelims

Mason City (Gordon, Hayleigh16 26-00.50

Minonk (FielBaker, Zada17 25-09.75

Flanagan (F.Zimmerman, Payton18 25-02.00

TremontSchoedel, Tierra19 25-00.50

Granville (PRamey, Renae20 24-11.50

Mackinaw (DeStahl, Summer21 24-03.50

Peoria (P. CEvans, Alexandra22 23-00.00

Manito (MidwCanada, Taylor23 22-10.00

Minonk (FielDennis, Sydney24 22-04.50

Mason City (Douglas, Colleen25 21-06.00

Peoria HeighTurbyfill, Caitlyn26 20-02.00

Mackinaw (DeGrant, Kata27 20-00.50

Peoria HeighWebber, Ashley28 19-06.00

Washburn (LoKing, Destyne29 18-08.00

 
Girls Shot Put

1A State Cut: 36-00 *

Facility: 37-04.50 ! Carissa Tinsley2016

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
Manito (MidwMiller, Annah1 35-04.00

El Paso (E.PCarr, Sierra2 34-10.00

Glasford (IlHaffner, Katie3 33-09.50

Granville (PBoyd, Molly4 32-11.00

Peru (St. BeBarnes, Jane5 31-01.50

Glasford (IlBrinkman, Aubrey6 30-11.50

Henry (H.-SeLeQuia, Kylie7 30-11.25

Spring ValleShilkuski, Kaleigh8 30-09.00

TremontAluyi, Mo9 29-06.25

 
Girls Discus Throw

1A State Cut: 110-03 *

Facility: 129-11 ! Miranda Reeves2016

    SchoolName Prelims

Preliminaries
Granville (PKeegan, Madison1 ! 130-06q

Manito (MidwMiller, Annah2 * 115-01q

Spring ValleShilkuski, Kaleigh3 109-02q

Henry (H.-SeLeQuia, Kylie4 108-00q

Peru (St. BeBarnes, Jane5 96-09q

TremontAluyi, Mo6 92-05q

Glasford (IlBrinkman, Aubrey7 87-03q

El Paso (E.PToth, Jillian8 85-02q

Minonk (FielBaker, Zada9 78-09q

Spring ValleAlejos, Alexis10 77-08

Glasford (IlHaffner, Katie11 76-01

Henry (H.-SeSalihu, Elda12 75-11

Peru (St. BeLinnig, Berklee13 74-10

Peoria HeighTurbyfill, Caitlyn14 73-02

Mason City (Gordon, Hayleigh15 72-03

DelavanDoolin, Grace16 71-06

Mackinaw (DeStahl, Summer17 71-00

Mackinaw (DeNance, Maddie18 70-01

Flanagan (F.Dana, Amirah19 68-03

Granville (PRamey, Becky20 67-09

El Paso (E.PCarr, Sierra21 65-07

Washburn (LoLiable, Kassidy22 65-05

Minonk (FielDennis, Sydney23 62-02

Mason City (Douglas, Colleen24 57-04

Flanagan (F.Zimmerman, Payton25 55-09

Washburn (LoCass, Caylyn26 55-07

TremontSchwenk, Brianna27 50-11

Peoria HeighWebber, Ashley28 43-03

Manito (MidwNelson, Ashlyn29 37-04

 
Girls Discus Throw

1A State Cut: 110-03 *

Facility: 129-11 ! Miranda Reeves2016

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
Granville (PKeegan, Madison1 130-06!

Manito (MidwMiller, Annah2 115-01*

Spring ValleShilkuski, Kaleigh3 109-02

Henry (H.-SeLeQuia, Kylie4 108-00

Peru (St. BeBarnes, Jane5 103-09

Glasford (IlBrinkman, Aubrey6 96-05

TremontAluyi, Mo7 92-05

Minonk (FielBaker, Zada8 89-02

El Paso (E.PToth, Jillian9 88-10


